
ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

B.Tech. Information Technology

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

R-2007

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

MA4101
EE4205
MA4251

CS1007
EC1411

EC1201A
ME1209A
CS1201
MG1352
EE1401
CS1202A
EE1403
EI1010
EE1451
EE1452
EC1019

EC1201A
EC1202
EE1261
EC1253
EC1252A

CS1361A
CS1402A

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Mathematics I
Electrical Engineering and Control Systems
Probability and Queuing Theory

Wireless Network Systems
Mobile Computing

Electronic Devices
Thermal Engineering
Data Structures
Total Quality Management
Power System Operation and Control
Computer Architecture
Solid State Drives
Internetworking Technology
Renewable Energy Sources
Electric Energy Generation, Conservation And Utilization
Mobile Communication

Electronic Devices
Digital System Design
Electrical Machines
Electromagnetic Fields
Linear Integrated Circuits

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Middleware Technologies

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

01
03
04

07
08

03
03
05
06
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

03
03
04
04
04

06
07

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

06-JAN-23
23-DEC-22
30-DEC-22

14-DEC-22
12-JAN-23

16-DEC-22
10-JAN-23
15-DEC-22
28-DEC-22
13-DEC-22
06-JAN-23
09-JAN-23
12-JAN-23
10-DEC-22
03-JAN-23
07-JAN-23

16-DEC-22
10-JAN-23
26-DEC-22
05-JAN-23
07-JAN-23

07-JAN-23
05-JAN-23

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
AN
AN

AN
:FN

AN
AN
AN
:FN
AN
AN
AN
:FN
AN
AN
:FN

AN
:FN
AN
:FN
AN

:FN
:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

B.E. Biomedical Engineering

B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

AE1254
AE1303
AE1008
AE1451

EE1258A
EC1259
BM1251
EC1311A
BM1301
CS1035
BM1351
CS1357
CS1361
CS1404
CS1405A
BM1001
BM1401
BM1004
BM1005A
BM1451

CS1201
CS1007
CS1401

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Propulsion-I
Aerodynamics - II
Airframe Maintenance And Repair
Rocket And Missiles

Basics Of Electrical Engineering
Analog And Digital Ics
Biomedical Instrumentation
Digital Signal Processing
Biomechanics
Computer Networks
Radiological Equipments
Digital Image Processing
Object Oriented Programming And Java
Pattern Recognition And Neural Networks
Internet Programming
Physiological Modelling
Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments II
Biofluids And Dynamics
Tele-Health Technology
Hospital Management

Data Structures
Wireless Network Systems
Internet Computing

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

04
05
07
08

04
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

03
07
07

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

12-JAN-23
17-DEC-22
10-JAN-23
26-DEC-22

08-DEC-22
12-DEC-22
10-JAN-23
28-DEC-22
05-JAN-23
30-DEC-22
07-JAN-23
09-JAN-23
09-JAN-23
22-DEC-22
22-DEC-22
02-JAN-23
12-JAN-23
02-JAN-23
04-JAN-23
13-JAN-23

09-JAN-23
04-JAN-23
04-JAN-23

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

AN
:FN
:FN
AN

AN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
AN
:FN
:FN
AN
:FN
AN
AN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN

AN
:FN
AN

Session

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

EI1202
CS1201
EC1209
EC1260
EC1261A
CS1312
MG1402A
EE1001
EE1451
EE1005

EI1252
EC1261A
EI1302
MG1402A
CS1452

CS1201
EE1256A
CS1358
EC1007
CS1028A

EI1252
EI1302

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Measurements And Instrumentation
Data Structures
Electronic Devices And Circuits
Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
Digital Logic Circuits
Object Oriented Programming
Operations Research
Special Electrical Machines
Renewable Energy Sources
Power Quality

Transducer Engineering
Digital Logic Circuits
Industrial Instrumentation II
Operations Research
Neural Network And Fuzzy Logic Control

Data Structures
Control Systems
Computer Architecture
Television And Video Engineering
Network Security

Transducer Engineering
Industrial Instrumentation II

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

03
03
03
04
04
05
07
07
08
08

04
04
05
07
08

03
04
06
07
08

04
05

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

23-DEC-22
09-JAN-23
10-JAN-23
10-JAN-23
11-JAN-23
06-JAN-23
21-DEC-22
04-JAN-23
02-JAN-23
07-JAN-23

16-DEC-22
11-JAN-23
23-DEC-22
21-DEC-22
26-DEC-22

09-JAN-23
17-DEC-22
09-JAN-23
09-DEC-22
09-DEC-22

16-DEC-22
23-DEC-22

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
AN
AN
:FN
AN
AN
:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN

AN
AN
AN
:FN
AN

AN
:FN
:FN
AN
:FN

AN
AN

Session

Session

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.Tech. Information Technology

R-2008

R-2008

Regulations :

Regulations :

MA1201A
ME1253
ME1352
AT1360
ME1353
GE1452
ME1402

EC1206A
EC1211
CS1254
EC1305A
CS1302
EC1358
IT1351
IT1451
IT1452
CS1016

SUBJECT CODE

SUBJECT CODE

Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
Design of Transmission Systems
Automobile Engineering
Power Plant Engineering
Process Planning and Cost Estimation
Mechatronics

Digital Principles And System Design
Principles Of Communication
Database Management Systems
Signals And Systems
Computer Networks
Digital Signal Processing
Telecommunication Systems
Xml And Web Services
Fundamentals Of Pervasive Computing
Software Testing

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

03
04
06
06
06
07
07

03
03
04
05
05
06
06
08
08
08

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

30-DEC-22
23-DEC-22
09-DEC-22
29-DEC-22
09-JAN-23
05-JAN-23
07-JAN-23

15-DEC-22
15-DEC-22
07-JAN-23
20-DEC-22
04-JAN-23
30-DEC-22
05-JAN-23
23-DEC-22
03-JAN-23
09-JAN-23

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN
AN
:FN
:FN
:FN
AN

:FN
AN
:FN
:FN
AN
AN
:FN
:FN
AN
AN

Session

Session


